
Lollipop
        Spring 1 2024 (April - May)

Finalized 3-28-24

Team Color

21. SC Caterpillars Green

22. SC Ladybugs Red

23. SC Fireflies Yellow

24. SC Rollie Pollies Orange

25. Chaos Jr Purple

4/5/24 Friday 4/12/24 Friday 4/19/24 Friday 4/26/24 Friday

5:30 5:30 5:30 5:30

4/7/24 Sunday 4/14/24 Sunday 4/21/24 Sunday 4/28/24 Sunday

5:10 5:10 5:10 5:10 22 v 25

6:00 21 v 23 6:00 23 v 25 6:00 25 v 21 6:00

5/3/24 Friday 5/10/24 Friday 5/17/24 Friday

5:30 5:30 5:30 22 v 21

5/5/24 Sunday 5/12/24 Sunday 5/19/24 Sunday

5:10 5:10 5:10 24 v 23

6:00 22 v 24 6:00 23 v 22

Children must wear shin guards at all times.

25 v 22 21 v 24 24 v 22 23 v 24

24 v 25 21 v 22 22 v 23

24 v 21

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  25

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  21

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  22

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  24

25 v 23 21 v 25

23 v 21 25 v 24

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  23

Byes: 
Plays 2x:  25

Byes: 25
Plays 2x:  

 


	Schedule

